
St Patrick’s Primary School and Nursery Class  
 

Year 2005 / 2006 
 
School Restarts     Thursday 18th August 2005 
 
September Weekend    Friday 23rd & Monday 26th       
                                                                      September 2006 
 
Mid Term   Close    Friday 14th October 2005 

Re-open  Monday 24th October 2005 
 
Inservice      Monday 21st November 2005 
 
Christmas Holidays  Close   Friday 23rd December 2005 

Re-open  Monday 9th January 2006 
 

Inservice                                 Friday 10th February 2006 
 
Spring Mid Term                               Monday & Tuesday 13th & 14th 

                                                                                                       February 2006 
 
 
Easter Holidays  Close   Friday 31st March 2006 

Re-open  Tuesday 18th April 2006 
 
May Day      Monday 1st May 2006 
 
Inservice               Tuesday 2nd May 2006 
 
May Weekend                                                Friday 26th May 2006 
                                                                      Monday 29th May 2006 
 
Summer Holidays  Close   Thursday 29th June 2006 
 


